

103 College Road East • Princeton, New Jersey 08540 phone 609-987-0880 • fax 609-987-0850 • Eric.Brophy@njefa.nj.gov

Eric D. Brophy, Esq. Executive Director

MEETING OF APRIL 27, 2021

AGENDA

1.	Reading of Public Notice and Roll Call	
2.	Introductions	
3.	Approval of the Minutes of the Meeting of March 23, 2021	TAB 1
4.	Executive Director's Report	
5.	PFM Asset Management – Investment and Market Update	TAB 2
6.	Report on the Sale of NJEFA Revenue Bonds, The William Paterson University of New Jersey Issue, Series 2021 C, In the Amount of \$17,900,000	TAB 3
7.	Report on the Sale of NJEFA Revenue Bonds, Princeton University Issue, 2021 Series B, In the Amount of \$250,000,000 and Revenue Refunding Bonds, 2021 Series C, In the Amount of \$179,265,000	TAB 4
8.	Resolution of the New Jersey Educational Facilities Authority Authorizing a Twelve-Month Extension of the Appointment of Pools of Underwriters to Serve as Senior Managers and Co-Managers	TAB 5

9. Resolution of the New Jersey Educational Facilities Authority Authorizing the Approval of the Installation and Operation of a Certain Solar Panel Project on Facilities Located on the Campus of The College of New Jersey and Determining Other Matters in **Connection Therewith** TAB 6 10. Resolution of the New Jersey Educational Facilities Authority Consenting to Ramapo College of New Jersey Entering into a Memorandum of Agreement with Eastern Economic Association for Use of Office Space in the Anisfield School of Business **TAB 7** 11. Resolution of the New Jersey Educational Facilities Authority **Authorizing a First Amendment to the Investment Advisory** Agreement with the Authority's Investment Advisor TAB 8 12. Report on Operating and Construction Fund Statements and **Disbursements** TAB 9 13. Next Regularly Scheduled Meeting - May 25, 2021